On page 2, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$6,148" and insert " \$6,152" On page 2, line 19, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$14,646" and insert " \$14,655" On page 2, line 23, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$19,182" and insert " \$19,194" On page 2, line 27, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$15,395" and insert " \$15,405" On page 2, line 31, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$32,328" and insert " \$32,348" On page 2, line 35, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$8,256" and insert " \$8,261"